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MALCISA

MOTORSPORT

125 automaticos
Arturo Arifio
Bogdan Brie
Hector Rodriguez
Sergi Mufoz
Alejandro Merino
Adrian Alcubierre
Cristian Gil

Jorge Anson

Iker Carceller
Andrés Montalban
Daniel Remacha
Adrian Garin

Pol Pons

Hugo Valero
Carlos Benitez
Miguel-A. Pérez
Jesus Meseguer
Juanjo Argelagos
Nicolds Uriel

Saul Moreno
Pedro Moreno
Francesco Laudi
Diego Revuelto
Alejandro Soriano
Jaime Pérez-Santander
Leo Cérboba
Marco Aragies

M1 M2 T3
25 25 25

12

18
15 18

12 15
15

10 10
10

18 0

T4
25

15

18

12

10

S5 S6 Zc7

18 0

25 25 25

15 0

18
15

0 18 12

12 15

10

Zc8

25
18
15

10

12

79 710 All Al12 M13 M14

15 18 18 15 15 15
18 12 15 12

10 8 12 25 10 12
8 10 25 18 8 8
1 4 6 6 6 6
25 25

6 15 25 18

18 25
2 0 8 8 4 0

4 6 12 10
0 1 0 O
0
0 O
0 O
10 10 0 O
0 O
0 O
12 0

715

25

18

15

12

716 TOTAL

25

0

0

214
157
113
107
79
65
64
57
43
40
36
33
32
31
29
27
27
26
20
20
20
20
18
16
15
12
12

CAMPEONATO SOCIAL KARTING EN ARAGON 2021

FA-IAME X30
Tonykart X30
FA-X30

FA-X30

Tonykart Rotax
KR-IAME X30
KR-X30

FA-IAME X30
Tonykart X30

CRG Rotax
Swiss-Rotax Max
EA-IAME X30
CKR-X30

CRG-Rotax Jr
FA-Rotax Max
Birel-Rotax Max
CRG-Rotax Max
Tonykart- Vortex Rok
Tonykart-X30
Birel-IAME Leopard
Tonykart-Rotax Max
CRG-X30

CRG-Rotax Max
Tonykart-Rotax Max
Redspeed-Rotax Max
FA-X30

Energy lame Leop



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Anau Cruz
Daniel Oliver
Oscar Pérez
Samuel Mufioz
Erik Cacho
Ignacio Orensanz
Jorge Revuelta
Joan Sala

Jordi Figuls

Jordi Boixader
Yulia Poliakova
Jose Maria Pérez
Javier Cicuéndez
Quim Pérez

Ivan Moar

O O O O o o o

O O O O o o o

O OO 0000000 OONMbD

CRG-X30
Tonykart Aixro
CRG-X30
PCR-Rotax Max
Redspeed-Rotax Max
Tonykart XTR
AMB-Rotax Max
CRG-X30

FA-30
Intrepid-X30
CRG-Vortex
CRG-Rotax Max
FA-Rotax Max
CRG-X30

Kart Republic-X30
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MOTORSPORT
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DD2

Pablo Pérez-Santander
Antonio de Francisco

Mario Martinez
Carlos Collados
Carlos Oliden
Alberto Perales
Bojan Lackovic
Sergio Marquino
David Latorre
Victor Pina
David Aragties
Diego Revuelto
Israel Sopefa
Ubald de Azpiazu
Dani Carmona
Nacho Magro
Fernando Maiques
Juan Dominguez
Jose Vergara
Patrick Bay
Marco Aragles
Samuel Tellez
Guzman Tellez
David Santis
Javier Alcalde
Javier Palacios

M1
4
15

25

12

18

10

M2

18

15

12

25

10

CAMPEONATO SOCIAL KARTING EN ARAGON 2021

T3 T4 S5
0 25
8 12

25

18 15
15 18
25 0
12 0

2 4 18

4 0
10 10

ROTAX DD2

S6 Zc7 Zc8 79 710

18 25 18 18
8 8
25 15 12
15
25 18 0 O
0 0
25 25
12 0 0
18
0 0 10 10
15 15
12 15
6 6
10
4 4

All A12 M13 M14

18 18

15 15 10 8
25 25

25 25 12 12

18 15
12 12 15 6
8 4
4 18
6 10

715
15
18

25

10

12

716
25
18

12

15

TOTAL
202
150
127
107
101

FA-Rotax DD2
FA-Rotax DD2
CRG-Rotax DD2
CRG-Rotax DD2
Tonykart-Rotax DD2
FA-Rotax DD2
Tonykart-Rotax DD2
FA-Rotax DD2
Tonykart-Rotax DD2
FA-Rotax DD2
FA-Rotax DD2
Kosmic-Rotax DD2
Tonykart-Rotax DD2
CRG-Rotax DD2
CKR-Rotax DD2
Birel-Rotax DD2
Birel-Rotax DD2
CRG-Rotax DD2
Tonykart-Rotax DD2
CRG-Rotax DD2
FA-Rotax DD2
Tonykart-Rotax DD2
Tonykart-Rotax DD2
Intrepid-Rotax DD2
Energy-Rotax DD2
Energy-Rotax DD2
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Kz

Jesus Pérez-Santander

Antoni Cano
Roman Ribera
Ricardo Agoiz
Iker Carceller
Javier Martin
Rufino Gargallo
Jose Vives

Edu Pozo Jr
Manuel Loscos
David Aragties
Jaume Codina
Rafael Alvarez
Erik Madrenas
Sergio Abenoza
Onésimo Orte
Kike Martin Julve
Unai Pineda
Pere Giménez
Eduardo Pozo Sr
Jaime Latapia
Juan Antonio Nufiez
Javier Cicuéndez

15
18

10

M2
25

15
18

12

10

CAMPEONATO SOCIAL KARTING EN ARAGON 2021

T3
25
15
18

12

10

T4
18
25
12
10

15

12 0 8 O

0

0

S5 S6 Zc7 Zc8
18 18 15 25
25 25 25 18
15 0

0 O
12 15 18 15

79
0
25
15

18

12
10

710
0
25
15

10

18

12

All A12 M13 M14

25 18 15 18
2 15
18 25 8 10
0 O
25 25
12 15
6 6
4 8
10 12
18 0
15 0
12 0
0 O
0 O
0 O

715
25
18

15

z16 TOTAL
25 276
18 246
163
0 79
60
52
50
39
36
30
25
24
22
22

Tonykart-Maxter
CKR-TM
BRM-TM
Maranello-Modena
Tonykart-TM
CRG-TM
Tonykart-TM
Tibikart-Maxter
Maranello-TM
Praga-Modena
Tonykart-TM
CRG-TM
BRM-TM
Birel-TM
Tonykart-Maxter
Tonykart-TM
Birel-TM
CRG-TM

Birel-TM
Maranello-TM
AMB-TM
CRG-TM
Sodikart-TM



